DOUBLE SEAL SYSTEMS
Sizes: ¾ - 12" / 16 - 320 mm
P
R
O
D
U
C

DSK16-320* (16 - 320 mm i/d)
* Contains two cases
DOUBLE SEAL SYSTEMS
Sizes: ¾ - 12" / 16 - 320 mm
Shown with flexible hose connection
for purging elbows and fittings.
Single Gas Finger for
smaller pipe and tubes
DOUBLE SEAL KITS SIZING AND SPECIFICATION - RECOMMENDED
PART NO. DESCRIPTION PIPE I/D RANGE WEIGHT (LBS / KG) CONNECTOR LENGTH
DSK16-165 Double Seal Kit - complete kit 16 - 165 mm i/d 0.62 - 6.49" 16 - 165 mm 24 lbs 11.00 kg Variable - check kit list
DSK16-220 Double Seal Kit - complete kit 16 - 220 mm i/d 0.62 - 8.66" 16 - 220 mm 33 lbs 15.00 kg Variable - check kit list
DSK16-320 Double Seal Kit - complete kit 16 - 320 mm i/d 0.62 - 12.59" 16 - 320 mm 42 lbs 19.00 kg Variable - check kit list
DOUBLE SEAL GAS FINGERS SIZING AND SPECIFICATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION PIPE I/D RANGE WEIGHT (LBS / KG) CONNECTOR LENGTH
DSF16-19 Double Seal Gas Finger 16 - 19 mm i/d 0.62 - 0.74" 16 - 19 mm 0.5 lbs 0.20 kg n/a
DSF19-24 Double Seal Gas Finger 19 - 24 mm i/d 0.74 - 0.94" 19 - 24 mm 0.5 lbs 0.20 kg n/a
DSF24-29 Double Seal Gas Finger 24 - 29 mm i/d 0.94 - 1.14" 24 - 29 mm 0.5 lbs 0.20 kg n/a
DSF29-34 Double Seal Gas Finger 29 - 34 mm i/d 1.14 - 1.33" 29 - 34 mm 0.6 lbs 0.30 kg n/a
DSF34-38 Double Seal Gas Finger 34 - 38 mm i/d 1.33 - 1.49" 34 - 38 mm 0.6 lbs 0.30 kg n/a
DOUBLE SEAL PURGE SYSTEM SIZING AND SPECIFICATION
PART NO.. DESCRIPTION PIPE I/D RANGE WEIGHT (LBS / KG) CONNECTOR LENGTH
DS16-19 Double Seal purge system - Flexible 16 - 19 mm i/d 0.62 - 0.74" 16 - 19 mm 1.5 lbs 0.65 kg 3.94" / 100 mm
DS19-24 Double Seal purge system - Flexible 19 - 24 mm i/d 0.74 - 0.94" 19 - 24 mm 1.5 lbs 0.70 kg 3.94" / 100 mm
DS24-29 Double Seal purge system - Flexible 24 - 29 mm i/d 0.94 - 1.14" 24 - 29 mm 1.5 lbs 0.75 kg 3.94" / 100 mm
DS29-34 Double Seal purge system - Flexible 29 - 34 mm i/d 1.14 - 1.33" 29 - 34 mm 1.5 lbs 0.75 kg 3.94" / 100 mm
DS34-38 Double Seal purge system - Flexible 34 - 38 mm i/d 1.33 - 1.49" 34 - 38 mm 1.5 lbs 0.80 kg 3.94" / 100 mm
DS38-43 to DS290-320 are supplied with rigid connector as standard
Optional flexible connectors are available as accessory in two lengths FC120 (4.7"/ 120 mm) / FC240 (9.4" / 240 mm)
DS38-43 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 38 - 43 mm i/d 1.49 - 1.69" 38 - 43 mm 1.5 lbs 0.85 kg 3.94" / 100 mm
DS43-48 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 43 - 48 mm i/d 1.69 - 1.88" 43 - 48 mm 2 lbs 0.90 kg 3.94" / 100 mm
DS47-53 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 47 - 53 mm i/d 1.85 - 2.08" 47 - 53 mm 2 lbs 0.95 kg 3.94" / 100 mm
DS52-58 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 52 - 58 mm i/d 2.04 - 2.28" 52 - 58 mm 2 lbs 1.00 kg 3.94" / 100 mm
DS64-72 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 64 - 72 mm i/d 2.51 - 2.83" 64 - 72 mm 2 lbs 1.10 kg 3.94" / 100 mm
DS78-86 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 78 - 86 mm i/d 3.07 - 3.38" 78 - 86 mm 3 lbs 1.20 kg 3.94" / 100 mm
DS90-101 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 90 - 101 mm i/d 3.54 - 3.97" 90 - 101 mm 3 lbs 1.30 kg 3.94" / 100 mm
DS100-112 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 100 - 112 mm i/d 3.93 - 4.40" 100 - 112 mm 3 lbs 1.40 kg 3.94" / 100 mm
DS120-130 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 120 - 130 mm i/d 4.72 - 5.11" 120 - 130 mm 3 lbs 1.50 kg 3.94" / 100 mm
DS124-138 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 124 - 138 mm i/d 4.88 - 5.43" 124 - 138 mm 3 lbs 1.60 kg 3.94" / 100 mm
DS144-155 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 144 - 155 mm i/d 5.66 - 6.10" 144 - 155 mm 4 lbs 1.70 kg 3.94" / 100 mm
DS150-165 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 150 - 165 mm i/d 5.90 - 6.49" 150 - 165 mm 4 lbs 1.80 kg 7.08" / 180 mm
DS197-206 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 197 - 206 mm i/d 7.75 - 8.11" 197 - 206 mm 4 lbs 2.00 kg 7.08" / 180 mm
DS209-220 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 209 - 220 mm i/d 8.22 - 8.66" 209 - 220 mm 5 lbs 2.20 kg 7.08" / 180 mm
DS246-257 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 246 - 257 mm i/d 9.68 - 10.11" 246 - 257 mm 5 lbs 2.40 kg 7.08" / 180 mm
DS260-280 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 260 - 280 mm i/d 10.23 - 11.02" 260 - 280 mm 5 lbs 2.60 kg 7.08" / 180 mm
DS290-320 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 290 - 320 mm i/d 11.41 - 12.59" 290 - 320 mm 6 lbs 3.00 kg 7.08" / 180 mm
Contact Americas
Contact International